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4200 SERIES 300 LBS

ATTACHMENT OPTIONS

TOP PLATE OPTION
35/8 [91mm]
¢ 27/8" [73mm] > |
r
~  A25D o
2077 | 1347 Standard
[62mm] | [44mm) 5/16" [9mm]
Vi Attaching Bolts
© o
Plate thickness: 5/64"” [3mm]
41/8" [105mm]
*** - Include fitting code into Swivel Part Number (Plate, Bolt Hole or Stem code) 378” [\87"‘”']‘
31/18” [78mm
P
PART NUMBER rf.b d:)
Tread Mate- Bearing Capacity Overall Swivel SWIVEL RIGID (Plate only) e | 238 A31D
Width rial Type LBS Height Radius (*** Enter Attachment Code) (*** Enter Attachment Code) [79mm] | [40m]
ize - o | =S bl B 5/16" [8mm]
Is@")‘l 0 o W @ @' @' '@' Attaching Bolts
, \© (@)
11/4" MPUG  Ball 250 41/8" 27/8"  S4203-***-MPUG-PB R4203-***-MPUG-PB Plate thickness: 5/64"" [3mm]
11/4" MPUG Delrin 250 41/8" 27/8" S4203-***-MPUG-DB R4203-***-MPUG-DB
3172 [89mm]
11/4" EZC Ball 175 41/8" 27/8" S4203-***-EZC-PB R4203-***-EZC-PB 23/4 [70mm]
3 ” 25/8 [67mm]
11/4" EZC Delrin 175 41/8" 27/8" S4203-***-EZC-DB R4203-***-EZC-DB < >
) O)
11/4" EZ Ball 200 41/8" 27/8" S4203-***-EZ-PB R4203-***-EZ-PB
114" EZ  Delin 200  41/8" 27/8"  S$4203-***EZ-DB R4203-***-EZ-DB | (L I7
5/16" [8mm]
Attaching Bolts
kC) o )
BRAKE OPTIONS: (swivel only) ki EXCELLENT FOR: Plate thickness: 5/32"” [4mm]
(Add Suffix to end of Part NO#) - X Bakery Equipment
“DLB” - Total Locking Brake ! " - Kitchen Dollies 37137 o]
“TLB” - Top Locking Brake . = Baker’s Racks 3 [76mm]
“ » 25/8 [67mm]
PWB” - Pedal Wheel Brake Hospital & Medical Equipment -
Housekeeping & Linen Carts ——é ¢)
OPTIONS: e Material Handling Carts £l | =
. = E| S A38F
*420*C - |Raceway Head Seals a2 T
*420*N - Nickel Finish (Custom order only) : FINISH: 5| = 3 Aft/fdf:n%";”;ﬂts
*420*Z - Swivel Section Grease Zerk Bright Zinc (Standard) __Q O
*42*9 - Stainless Steel Construction

Plate thickness: 5/32"" [4mm]
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Mate-
rial
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MPUG
MPUG
EZC
EZC
EZ
EZ
MPUG
MPUG
EZC
EZC
EZ
EZ
MPUG
MPUG
EZC
EZC
EZ

EZ
MPUG

MPUG
EZC
EZC

EZ

EZ

Bearing Capacity

Type

'

Ball
Delrin
Ball
Delrin
Ball
Delrin
Ball
Delrin
Ball
Delrin
Ball
Delrin
Ball
Delrin
Ball
Delrin
Ball

Delrin
Ball

Delrin
Ball
Delrin
Ball

Delrin

LBS

250
250
225
225
250
250
275
275
250
250
275
275
300
300
250
250
300

300
300

300
300
300
300

300

Overall
Height

cll

45/8"

4 5/8"

45/8"

45/8"

45/8"

45/8"

51/8"

51/8"

51/8"

51/8"

51/8"

51/8"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

6 1/4"

71/4"

7 1/4"

7 1/4"

7 1/4"

7 1/4"

71/4"

Swivel
Radius

—— =
&7
31/4”
31/4”
31/4”
31/4”
31/4"
31/4”
31/2"
312"
312"
312"
312"
312"
4
4"
4
4
4"
4"
41/2"
41/2"
412"
412"
41/2"

41/2"

ALSO AVAILABLE IN
STAINLESS STEEL

PART NUMBER

SWIVEL
(*** Enter Attachment Code)

&7

S$4235-***-MPUG-PB
$4235-***-MPUG-DB
S4235-***-EZC-PB
S4235-***-EZC-DB
S4235-***-EZ-PB
S4235-***-EZ-DB
$4204-***-MPUG-PB
S4204-***-MPUG-DB
$4204-***-EZC-PB
S4204-***-EZC-DB
$4204-***-EZ-PB
S4204-***-EZ-DB
$4205-***-MPUG-PB
$4205-***-MPUG-DB
$4205-***-EZC-PB
S4205-***-EZC-DB
S4205-***-EZ-PB
$4205-***-EZ-DB

$4206-***-MPUG-PB

$4206-***-MPUG-DB
$4206-***-EZC-PB
$4206-***-EZC-DB
$4206-***-EZ-PB

$4206-***-EZ-DB

RIGID (Plate only)
(*** Enter Attachment Code)

@

R4235-***-MPUG-PB
R4235-***-MPUG-DB
RA4235-***.EZC-PB
R4235-***.EZC-DB
RA4235-***-EZ-PB
R4235-***-EZ-DB
R4204-***-MPUG-PB
R4204-***-MPUG-DB
R4204-***-EZC-PB
R4204-***-EZC-DB
RA4204-***-EZ-PB
R4204-***-EZ-DB
R4205-***-MPUG-PB
R4205-***-MPUG-DB
R4205-***-EZC-PB
RA4205-***-EZC-DB
RA4205-***-EZ-PB
R4205-***-EZ-DB

R4206-***-MPUG-PB

R4206-***-MPUG-DB
R4206-***-EZC-PB
R4206-***-EZC-DB

R4206-***-EZ-PB

R4206-***-EZ-DB
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4200 SERIES

1.877.473.9309

300 LBS

THREADED STEM OPTION
Hex Under Head

1/2-13X1 1/2 Threaded Stem

ROUND STEM OPTION

8458 (.845"x 23/16"

d

ROUND RUBBER EXPANDABLE ADAPTER

7/8"(0.852-0.927)
11/8” (1.030-1.140)
13/16” (1178-1303)
13/8” (1.360-1.425)
11/2” (1.426-1.589)

EXP11
EXP15
EXP17
EXP19C
EXP19A




